PLATINUM TIGER



The Claremont Football Club invites you to become a part of the inaugural "Platinum Tiger" Coterie.

As a member of this prestigious group you will mix with like-minded business people and sporting identities and participate in networking activities that immerse members in the inner sanctum of the club.

A Platinum Tiger will receive a specially struck Platinum Tiger pin which will identify you with other Platinum Tigers.

Members will be welcomed into the inner sanctum of the Tigers, and be recognised for their generous contribution to our redevelopment. Platinum Tigers members will also receive exclusive invitations to attend match day experiences.

Donations of \$1,000 or more will be recognised with inaugural membership to the Platinum Tigers.

Through our fundraising partnership with the Australian Sports Foundation, your donation is tax deductible and will be used to fund specific items associated with the CFC redevelopment.

This year the Platinum Tiger donations with be used to fund the purchase of the **player's strength training and conditioning equipment** which will be housed in the new clubrooms.



MAKE A TAX DEDUCTIBLE DONATION CFC Redevelopment Project



ASF Donation Form – Project No. 212200

Please return this form to: Claremont Football Club PO Box 59 CLAREMONT WA 6910 or jessie.fear@claremonttigers.com

PLATINUM TIGER

AMOUNT

Please find enclosed, my donation of \$1,000 or other amount \$_

DONOR DETAILS

Title	Mr	Mrs	Ms	Miss	Dr	Other	
First name	Э					Last name	
Company	name (if	required on	receipt)				
Mobile		Email*					
Street address							
Town/City	,				Sta	ite	Postcode
*Your receipt will be emailed to you, please ensure you include a current email address							
PAYMENT DETAILS							

□ Cheque ***	□ Cash	□ Visa	□ Mastercard	□ Direct Deposit [^]					
^A Transfer description should include your name and "212200" *** Payable to the Australian Sports Foundation BSB: 032-776 Account No. 130159 Acc name: ASF Donations Account									
Name on card			Amoun	t \$					
Card number	/	_//	Expiry	/ CCV					
I would like my gift to benefit the Claremont Football Club Redevelopment Project and I understand that my									

donation is made unconditionally to the Australian Sports Foundation. By making this donation I accept the ASF's Privacy Policy and Terms and Conditions. To the best of my knowledge, I and my relatives and associates will not benefit in any material way from this donation.

Signature	Date / /

The ASF collects your personal information for the purposes of processing and receipting donations you make, sending you information about our philanthropic activities, notifying you of other sporting projects you may wish to consider supporting, and for other purposes set out in our privacy policy, available at asf.org.au/about/privacy-policy. Our privacy policy explains how we collect, use, store and disclose your personal information, the consequences for you if we do not collect this information, and the way in which you can access and seek correction of your personal information or complain about a breach of privacy law. Details of our Terms and Conditions are available at asf.org.au/about/terms-conditions.

ABN 27 008 613 858 | PO Box 176 Belconnen ACT 2616 | T 02 6214 7868 | info@asf.org.au | asf.org.au